## 712000056462

		•		
(Reques	tor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address	s)			
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Busines	s Entity Na	me)		
(Docume	ent Number	)		
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:			
·		Ì		

Office Use Only



06/01/12--01024--006 \*\*87.50



T. Supply S. S. Soldy,



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 4, 2012

MOLIETTE BONHOMME 1110 NW 184TH DR MIAMI, FL 33169

SUBJECT: 12WELVE PHEET INC. Ref. Number: W12000030418

We have received your document for 12WELVE PHEET INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 412A00015795

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: 12Weive Price (PROPOSED	O CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) cop  \$78.75- Filing Fee & Certificate of S	Status  Status  Status  ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Moliette Bonhom	nme Name (Printed or typed)
1110 NW 184th	Drive Address
<u>Miami, Florida 3</u>	33169
<u>786-546-6604</u>	Daytime Telephone number
mbonhomme87(	@gmail.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	12welve Pheet Inc.		
The name of the corpo	oration shall be:		
	RINCIPAL OFFICE		
18	Principal street address 662 NW 27th Avenue	Mailing	address, if different is:
	t. 212		
	ami Gardens, Florida 33056		
ARTICLE III P	TPPOCP		
	ch the corporation is organized is:		
To engange in	anyactivities or business under law	of the United States	s and State of Florida
		*	
ARTICLE IV S	HARES One Hundred (100) shares	of common stock. S	Such shall be of a single
The number of shares	of stock is class and shall be to one de	ollar(\$1.00) per valu	e per share.
APTICIE V II	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		•
	Debbyan Carr, Director 18662 NW 27th Avenue Apt. 212		
Address:	Miami, Florida 33056	_ Address:	
	Triarity i Torrad 30000		
N. 1.00%1			
Name and Title Address:	:	_ Name and Title:	<del></del>
Addiess.			
Name and Title	<u> </u>	Name and Title:	
Address:			
	***	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	EGISTERED AGENT	Etha maistanad asant is:	
Name:	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Debbyan Carr	tine registered agent is:	ಫ್ಲ ≥
Address:	18662 NW 27th Avenue Apt. 212	<u> </u>	
	Miami, Florida 33056	<del>_</del>	
ARTICLE VII IN	CORPORATOR		SAN
	ss of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Address:	Debbyań Carr 18662 NW 27th Avenue Apt. 212	<del></del> -	
Addiess.	Miami, Florida 33056	<b>-</b>	S: >
Uming been named.	as registered agent to accept service of process	· for the above stated corn	anation of the plate decimated in
riuving been nameu i this certificate. I am fi	us registered agent to accept service of process amiliar with and accept the appointment as reg	s jor ine above siaiea corp istered avent and avree to c	oranon at the place designated b act in this capacity
ر	k/ /		
	Usby/		June 15, 2012
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	•	Date
I submit this docume	nt and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that the	false information submitted in c
	rtment of State constitutes a third degree felony		
			iune 15, 2012
/_ <i>S</i> l	Required Signature/Incorporator		June 15, 2012